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Castrate gentrification.

When you book on aparimant, think obeut the rising
rent peices for Jocals, an increase in tonriificasion and
peoplo geing through socicl displocemant. For woch
holidoy opartaeat o kacol tenant has to oave their home.




Erobern wir u:. _je Stadt zuriick!
sbern wir uns

KEINE AUSKUNFT KEIN
AN TOURISTEN! AN1

(oder wenigstens keine richtige :)

-dhre Hotals rind liberall, leirtbare Wohmungen
oibts nirgends
e Touristanflieger torrorisieren 100,000« Moichen dlo
In der Binflugichnelre fir Wien Schwechat wahnen
~Wian wird tur iteriben Shoppiagwiste und jeduer
dor die Posthartenidyile 1t5ct wird polizeilich schivaniort
UND DA WILLST DU NOCH FREUNDLICH BLEIBENT

|
- ‘*' Die Motol: gehives sntaipnen Wir hrushwn
Tedtigimvuers tor Towriaiubeaburtsle (2.8, Kaner,
Phibofritn St sind basehiviess
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INTRODUCTION

. Carrying capacity: ‘where the upper limit of tourism development finds itself (1an van der Borg, 2004)
. Butler, 1980, Tourism Life Cycle Area

NUMBER OF TOURISTS

Rejuvenation

)

+ . quality of supply

CRITICAL RANGE Stagnafion C \
OF ELEMENTS OF B D
CAPACITY Consolidatio E [
ecline

Developmen

Involvement

Exploration

TIME

TOERISMEVLAANDEREN

. price VS quality

. growing share of day trips

. losing share of valuable tourists
. dissatisfied residents & tourists
. resulting in a loss of benefits
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TOURISM CARRYING CAPACITY & RESIDENTS ATTITUDES

. The carrying capacity of a destination can be viewed from the perspective of:
. residents
. tourists
. tourism sector
. + all other aspects (f.e. in attractions, destinations... 2 monitoring volumes)

. = VISITFLANDERS (DMO) makes clear strategic choices related to sustainability and carrying
capacity
. Sustainable development and sustainable growth in our mission
. Carrying capacity
. Ambassadorship

| | _ ODUL vienna
. This Bruges RESIDENT study is also part of my MBA master’s thesis at NIVERSITY
B R U I3 - PRIVATE UNIVERSITY

. and a cooperation with the local DMO Visit Bruges .
G GE

. Full results here
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http://toerismevlaanderen.be/sites/toerismevlaanderen.be/files/assets/documents_KENNIS/onderzoeken/2017-01-25_Resident-survey-Bruges-2016_global-Report.pdf
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BRUGES...

Location = in Europe — Belgium — Flanders

Stable population: 19.500 inner city —98.000 rest
L ; Numberﬁ tourism destination in Belgium after Brussels

8,75 million visitors/annum

. Tourism intensity rate: 123 visitors per day per 100 residents (Inner city)

PSRN . l man ﬁ: i

Commercial arrivals increased 64% in 10 years (same pace as Barcelona, A'dam) |
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empowerment

MODEL -

empowerment
(being proud)

Perceived

Impact

EMPOWEINENT

EMPOWEIMENT
(having a voice)

** Boley, B., McGehee, N.G., Perdue, R., Long, P., 2014 and Boley, B. & McGehee, N.G., 2014

perceived

impact

?("E\Flanders
( State of the Art
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METHODOLOGY: Field work summary |

- Online survey Bruges residents 18+ in a closed setting!

- Sept-Oct 2016

- All communities + focus on the Inner City

- Representativeness: age, gender, education, community
- 1.250 useful responses

+ 326 in the Inner City — 924 rest of Bruges

- Response: 38%

- Complete ratio: 88%
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RESULTS

Mean scores for the 7 constructs /5
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empowerment

Support Hypothesis

‘ NO support Hypothesis

RESULTS: Relations 7 constructs in Bruges

perceived

MPAGL

empowerment
(being proud)

Ep OWErMmENL
(community: feeling)

perceived

Emp OWErMmEnG
(having a voice)

Impact
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DETAILED RESULTS: support for tourism in Bruges

/( .\ Flanders
( \ State of the Art

SUPPORT FOR City area Gender Age Working In Total
TOURISM IN tourism in Bruges
BRUGES inner outer woman man <=34 35-54 55+ yes no
In general, the positive benefits of tourism outweigh negative impacts in Bruges
do not agree 7% 11% 10% 11% 7% 11% 12% 7% 11% 11%
neutral 13% 20% 21% 18% 10% 22% 22% 13% 20% 20%
agree 80% 69% 69% 71% 83% 68% 65% 80% 69% 70%
| believe tourism should be actively encouraged in Bruges 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
do not agree 15% 9% 10% 11% 8% 9% 12% 7% 11% 10%
neutral 21% 23% 25% 20% 19% 22% 24% 19% 23% 23%
agree 64% 68% 65% 69% 72% 69% 64% 74% 67% 67%
| support tourism and want to see it remain important to Bruges
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

do not agree 3% 4% 3% 6% 2% 4% 5% 0% 5% 4%
neutral 15% 20% 20% 19% 12% 18% 23% 11% 20% 20%
agree 82% 75% 77% 75% 86% 78% 71% 89% 75% 76%
Bruges should remain a tourist destination 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
do not agree 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 3% 0% 3% 3%
neutral 8% 8% 9% 8% 6% 5% 11% 6% 8% 8%
agree 91% 89% 90% 88% 92% 93% 86% 94% 89% 89%
Bruges should support the promotion of tourism 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
do not agree 9% 5% 5% 7% 5% 5% 7% 3% 6% 6%
neutral 12% 17% 18% 15% 14% 16% 18% 9% 17% 17%
agree 79% 77% 78% 78% 80% 79% 75% 89% 77% 78%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Significant higher results are indicated in grey background, z-test, p=0,05

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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) Fanders
RESULTS

Do you want to be involved in tourism policies and planning in Bruges?

Yes, | want to be involved more 42%
7 on 10 is interested, wants to be involved

Yes, it's ok like it is 28% ,
? More with:
- people from the tourism sector

- people from the inner city

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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RESULTS

?("E\Flanders
( State of the Art

Impact of tourism on the livability and quality of life

In some districts | feel limited in my comfort because
of tourists

L 26%
20%
5%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

The increasing number of tourists reduces
the viability of the city

I 42%
25%

L 33%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

| feel that our city is no longer ours

I 5%
21%
L 28%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

The pressure of tourism has a negative
impact on my daily life

I 65%
® do not agree
23%
® neutral
L 11%
0, [v) 0, [v) 0, . agree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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RESULTS
In the future, more or less visitors, and which type of visitors?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Overnight stay tourists Il 4%
3%
5%

Individual tourists I 5%
%
A%

Day tourists IINIESSIN 13%
cequal o 53%
SUmore T 34%

Cruise tourists Y 26%
D A
3%

Group tourists I 32%
S A9%
S 19%
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Suppo.rt for ?(&\Flanders
tourism

CONCLUSIONS

1) Keep/get your locals on your side ,
osvernologics

empowerment:

. = make more citizens proud (being proud)

sociz|
. =2 prove the positive social effects of tourism 2IpowErmEn

(community feeling)

goljticz)
. =2 give residents a voice empowerment

(having a voice)

perceived
. =2 try to eliminate the negative impacts

Impact
perceived

. = communicate about positive impacts

impact
2) Share the same research model to improve benchmark possibilities

State of the Art

RESIDENTS & CARRYING CAPACITY



BENCHMARK ENRICHES THE CONCLUSIONS

Impact

100%
90%
80%
70%
60% 55%
50%
40%

30%
0 2 1% 20% 22% °

177% 177% 16%
slin-B l

20%

10%

299 76%
627%
55%
II -

DO NOT AGREE NEUTRAL AGREE

0%
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